
2024-2025- Year 11 Revision Timetable- Week A 

Day Lunchtime After School 

Monday Chemistry- Room 308- Drop in 

Coursework catch up- Childcare, Agriculture, 

and post 16 careers support- Room 526. Mrs 

Morgan 

GCSE PE- Room 566- Mr Brown/ Mr Hallam 

 

Religious Education- Room 107- Mrs Waker 
 

Science- Library- Drop in- 3:20-4:00 

 

English- Room 204- Mrs Shaw 

 

-Maths- GCSE Higher- Room 308- Mrs Foster 

GCSE- Art Catch up- 415- Mrs Packard + Mrs 

Adams 
 

Tuesday History- Room 854- Mrs Ward Argument 

Spanish- Room 524- Mrs Izqueirdo and Mr 

Tapia Meza  

 

 

Maths- SPARX homework and general support-

Higher and foundation. Room- 526- Mrs Brankin.  

Maths- Foundation GCSE. Room 314 Miss Allen/ Mr 

Cutts 

Maths- General support. Room 318 Mrs McNulty 

GCSE Further Maths- Room 316- invite only- Miss 

Vora 

Textiles: - Room 412- Mrs Davis  
 

Wednesday CNAT PE- Room 612- Miss Clayton  

Maths- GCSE (any tier) Mr Taylor- Room 322 

Food- Room 327- Mrs Flinders 

Business Studies- Room 801- BS staff. 

 

 

-Science- Library- Drop in- 3:20-4:00 

 

 

Thursday Physics- Room 308- Drop in. 
 

Independent Revision- Library AHR/HRA 
 

Friday  Construction- Room 612- Mr Phipps 

Design and Technology- Room 654-Miss Brown 

CDM- catch up-Room 502- Miss Tilley 

 

 

 

 



2024-2025- Year 11 Revision Timetable WEEK B 

Day Lunchtime After School 

Monday Coursework catch up- Childcare,  

Agriculture, and post 16 careers support- 

Room 526. Mrs Morgan 

GCSE PE- Room 566- Mr Brown/ Mr Hallam 

Religious Education- Room 107- Mrs Waker 

 

 

Science- Library- Drop in- 3:20-4:00 

English- Room 211- Mr Brown.  

Maths- GCSE Higher- Room 308- Mrs Foster 

GCSE- Art Catch up- 415- Mrs Packard + Miss 

Hilton 

Tuesday Geography- Room- 853- Mr Machin 

Spanish- Room 524- Mrs Izqueirdo and Mr 

Tapia Meza 
 

Maths- SPARX homework and general support-

Higher and foundation. Room- 526- Mrs Brankin  

 

Maths- Foundation GCSE. Room 314. Miss Allen/Mr 

Cutts 

 

Maths- General support- Room 318. Mrs McNulty 

GCSE Further Maths- Room 316- invite only- Miss 

Vora 
 

Wednesday Biology. Room: 308- Drop in. 

 

CNAT PE- Room 612- Miss Clayton 

 

Maths- GCSE (any tier)-Room 322. Mr Taylor 

Business Studies- Room 801- BS staff. 
 

Science- Library- Drop in- 3:20-4:00 

 

 

 

Thursday History- Room 854- Mr Hamer 

Engineering- Room 654- Mr Walker  
 

 

 

 

Independent Revision- Library AHR/HRA 

Friday  CDM- catch up-Room 502- Miss Tilley 
 

 



 


